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Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja Klubowa  

do Pucharu Prezesa IGLICY 2012 

po zawodach 20/05/2012 

 

 

PSP10 

 

 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Klub 22.I 19.II 25.III 15.IV 20.V SUMA 

1 BŁAŻEJOWSKA Sabina IGLICA 87 91 89 86 92 445 

2 STRÓŻAŃSKA Urszula IGLICA 89 84 93 95 97 458 

3 ŻOCHOWSKI Stanisław IGLICA 84 86 93 91 83 437 

4 NASALSKI Robert IGLICA 82 89 83 83 92 429 

5 STRÓŻAŃSKI Marcin IGLICA 97 97   98 97 389 

6 ŻOCHOWSKI Marek IGLICA 97 93   94 95 379 

7 JUSZKIEWICZ Piotr IGLICA 95 93 93 92   373 

8 KAJETANOWICZ Kamil IGLICA 85   91 93 95 364 

9 HERZOG Aleksander IGLICA 44   78 82 79 283 

10 HOPPE Hubert IGLICA 81   89 84   254 

11 POSUNIAK Rafał IGLICA 86 83     76 245 

12 ROWIŃSKI Jacek IGLICA 55 63   64 57 239 

13 SZYMAŃSKI Witold IGLICA   74   78 80 232 

14 CIUPIŃSKI Maciej IGLICA 98 98       196 

15 WOŹNY Robert IGLICA   95     96 191 

16 KASINOW Waldemar IGLICA 93       96 189 

17 PRZCZÓŁKOWSKI Kamil IGLICA 95 91       186 

18 ROSZKOWSKI Cezary IGLICA   81   79   160 

19 KALINOWSKI Maciej IGLICA 74     64   138 

20 ŻMIJEWSKI Zbigniew IGLICA   55     61 116 

21 KANIA Tomasz IGLICA         94 94 

22 HORKY Sebastian IGLICA       91   91 

23 OSĘKA Bohdan IGLICA         91 91 

24 LUTY Krzysztof IGLICA   90       90 

25 KOSTRZYŃSKI Hubert IGLICA       88   88 

26 SZYMBORSKI Tomasz IGLICA         87 87 

27 CHAŁKA Piotr IGLICA     84     84 

28 KARLIK Leszek ZKS       83   83 

29 DREWNOWSKI Andrzej IGLICA     82     82 

30 OBRZUD Krzysztof IGLICA       82   82 

31 CHRÓŚCIEL Mieczysław IGLICA 79         79 

32 RING Paulina IGLICA     79     79 

33 SZPYTMA Mariusz IGLICA         79 79 

34 MAZOWIECKA Kinga   75         75 

35 POPEK Maciej IGLICA       74   74 

36 KUCMAN Artur IGLICA 72         72 

37 LASKOWSKI Dariusz IGLICA   71       71 

38 ZDENKOWSKI Grzegorz IGLICA       70   70 

39 DOMERADZKI Michał IGLICA         67 67 

40 MARCZAK Monika ZKS       67   67 

41 KOTANIEC Piotr IGLICA     64     64 

42 DZIERŻANOWSKI Janusz IGLICA     62     62 

43 MATYSIAK Michał IGLICA         61 61 

44 SZCZĘCHUŁA Marcin IGLICA       56   56 

45 SZYMAŃSKI Andrzej IGLICA     48     48 
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PCZ10 

       

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Klub 22.I 19.II 25.III 15.IV 20.V SUMA 

1 BŁAŻEJOWSKA Sabina IGLICA 88 90 83 96 86 443 

2 ŻOCHOWSKI Stanisław IGLICA 85 87 88 89 86 435 

3 NASALSKI Robert IGLICA 86 85 73 82 80 406 

4 GRONOWICZ Ewelina IGLICA 85 67 77 86 76 391 

5 STRÓŻAŃSKI Marcin IGLICA 98 98   97 96 389 

6 ŻOCHOWSKI Marek IGLICA 96 96   93 93 378 

7 JUSZKIEWICZ Piotr IGLICA 91 90 91 94   366 

8 KAJETANOWICZ Kamil IGLICA 94   90 94 87 365 

9 HERZOG Aleksander IGLICA 61   72 84 69 286 

10 JEUTE Piotr LEGIA   93   93 91 277 

11 ŚWISTAK Paweł IGLICA 92 88 89     269 

12 HOPPE Hubert IGLICA 76   87 86   249 

13 CZYŻEWSKI Grzegorz     79 86 82   247 

14 SZYMAŃSKI Witold IGLICA   80   68 73 221 

15 CIUPIŃSKI Maciej IGLICA 95 100       195 

16 KASINOW Waldemar IGLICA       93 87 180 

17 PSZCZÓŁKOWSKI Kamil IGLICA 90 90       180 

18 WOŹNY Robert IGLICA   87     93 180 

19 KALITA Andrzej IGLICA 87   89     176 

20 GAJDAMOWICZ Jarosław IGLICA 85       89 174 

21 KUCMAN Artur IGLICA 77   84     161 

22 LUTY Krzysztof IGLICA   78   77   155 

23 ROSZKOWSKI Cezary IGLICA   65   68   133 

24 KALINOWSKI Maciej IGLICA 27     68   95 

25 SZYMBORSKI Tomasz IGLICA         88 88 

26 CHRÓŚCIEL Mieczysław IGLICA 87         87 

27 KANIA Tomasz IGLICA         87 87 

28 HORKY Sebastian IGLICA       85   85 

29 KOTANIEC Piotr IGLICA     84     84 

30 LAVROV Maxim IGLICA   84       84 

31 DREWNOWSKI Andrzej IGLICA     83     83 

32 MAKARUK Tomasz IGLICA 83         83 

33 OBRZUD Krzysztof IGLICA       83   83 

34 KARLIK Leszek ZKS       82   82 

35 CHAŁKA Piotr IGLICA     80     80 

36 WIŚNIEWSKI Krzysztof IGLICA   79       79 

37 KOSTRZYŃSKI Hubert IGLICA       77   77 

38 OWCZAREK Bartłomiej IGLICA   75       75 

39 ZDENKOWSKI Grzegorz IGLICA       75   75 

40 POPEK Maciej IGLICA       67   67 

41 STRÓŻAŃSKA Urszula IGLICA 67         67 

42 SZPYTMA IGLICA         63 63 

43 LASKOWSKI Dariusz IGLICA   62       62 

44 SZYMAŃSKI Andrzej IGLICA     61     61 

45 MALICKI Tomasz IGLICA         60 60 

46 POSUNIAK Rafał IGLICA   52       52 

47 MARCZAK Monika ZKS       35   35 

48 DZIERŻANOWSKI Janusz IGLICA     27     27 

49 SZCZĘCHUŁA Marcin IGLICA       26   26 
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generalna 
 

 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Klub 22.I 19.II 25.III 15.IV 20.V SUMA 

1 BŁAŻEJOWSKA Sabina IGLICA 175 181 172 182 178 888 

2 ŻOCHOWSKI Stanisław IGLICA 169 173 181 180 169 872 

3 NASALSKI Robert IGLICA 168 174 156 165 172 835 

4 STRÓŻAŃSKI Marcin IGLICA 195 195   195 193 778 

5 ŻOCHOWSKI Marek IGLICA 193 189   187 188 757 

6 JUSZKIEWICZ Piotr IGLICA 186 183 184 186   739 

7 KAJETANOWICZ Kamil IGLICA 179   181 187 182 729 

8 HERZOG Aleksander IGLICA 105   150 166 148 569 

9 STRÓŻAŃSKA Urszula IGLICA 156 84 93 95 97 525 

10 HOPPE Hubert IGLICA 157   176 170   503 

11 SZYMAŃSKI Witold IGLICA   154   146 153 453 

12 CIUPIŃSKI Maciej IGLICA 193 198       391 

13 GRONOWICZ Ewelina IGLICA 85 67 77 86 76 391 

14 WOŹNY Robert IGLICA   182     189 371 

15 KASINOW Waldemar IGLICA 93     93 183 369 

16 PRZCZÓŁKOWSKI Kamil IGLICA 185 181       366 

17 POSUNIAK Rafał IGLICA 86 135     76 297 

18 ROSZKOWSKI Cezary IGLICA   146   147   293 

19 JEUTE Piotr IGLICA   93   93 91 277 

20 ŚWISTAK Paweł IGLICA 92 88 89     269 

21 CZYŻEWSKI Grzegorz -   79 86 82   247 

22 LUTY Krzysztof IGLICA   168   77   245 

23 ROWIŃSKI Jacek IGLICA 55 63   64 57 239 

24 KALINOWSKI Maciej IGLICA 101     132   233 

25 KUCMAN Artur IGLICA 149   84     233 

26 KANIA Tomasz IGLICA         181 181 

27 HORKY Sebastian IGLICA       176   176 

28 KALITA Andrzej IGLICA 87   89     176 

29 SZYMBORSKI Tomasz IGLICA         175 175 

30 GAJDAMOWICZ Jarosław IGLICA 85       89 174 

31 CHRÓŚCIEL Mieczysław IGLICA 166         166 

32 DREWNOWSKI Andrzej IGLICA     165     165 

33 KARLIK Leszek ZKS       165   165 

34 KOSTRZYŃSKI Hubert IGLICA       165   165 

35 OBRZUD Krzysztof IGLICA       165   165 

36 CHAŁKA Piotr IGLICA     164     164 

37 KOTANIEC Piotr IGLICA     148     148 

38 ZDENKOWSKI Grzegorz IGLICA       145   145 

39 SZPYTMA Mariusz IGLICA         142 142 

40 POPEK Maciej IGLICA       141   141 

41 LASKOWSKI Dariusz IGLICA   133       133 

42 ŻMIJEWSKI Zbigniew IGLICA   55     61 116 

43 SZYMAŃSKI Andrzej IGLICA     109     109 

44 MARCZAK Monika ZKS       102   102 

45 OSĘKA Bohdan IGLICA         91 91 

46 DZIERŻANOWSKI Janusz IGLICA     89     89 

47 LAVROV Maxim IGLICA   84       84 

48 MAKARUK Tomasz IGLICA 83         83 

49 SZCZĘCHUŁA Marcin IGLICA       82   82 

50 RING Paulina IGLICA     79     79 

51 WIŚNIEWSKI Krzysztof IGLICA   79       79 

52 MAZOWIECKA Kinga   75         75 

53 OWCZAREK Bartłomiej IGLICA   75       75 

54 DOMERADZKI Michał IGLICA         67 67 

55 MATYSIAK Michał IGLICA         61 61 

56 MALICKI Tomasz IGLICA         60 60 

 


